PASTRY BOUTIQUE ITEM LIST
CUT CAKE

SIGNATURE STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE
#H#DYa—br—*
PRALINE PECANS CHOUX CREAM
T2V xE=H v a—7) =L

TONKA BEAN FROMAGE BLANC TART
NvAhHBY T —2 T 7 DY)k

BERRIES CHARLOTTE
N) =D r)bo oy

SAINT HONORE
YRS =L

CHESTNUT CASSIS BAR
BYHADY — X

CHOCOLATE MACADAMIA TART
Faalb— 2T ITIIN

STRAWBERRY TART
HD LIk

CITRUS TART
PhT7RALILK

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
FOF -7 —*

LEOAEICIIEBBRSNSENTE Y LT,

All prices are inclusive of 8% tax.

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,200



PASTRY BOUTIQUE ITEM LIST
WHOLE CAKE

SIGNATURE STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE
HEDa— MNr—*F

SIGNATURE STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE
#H#DYa—br—*

SIGNATURE STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE
#H#DYa—br—*

BERRIES LAYERS
~NY =LA v —

BERRIES LAYERS
~NY =LA v —

BERRIES LAYERS
~NY =LA v —

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
FEOF -7 —*%

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
HFOF—X7r—*%

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
HFOF—X7r—*%

CHOCOLATE MACADAMIA TART
Faalb—hr=hTITIIE

CHOCOLATE MACADAMIA TART
Faalb—hr=hTITIIE

CHARLOTTE BERRIES
N) =D ba oy b

CHOCOLATE MAMA CAKE
Faal—b=w=2r—%

VANILLA FLAN
N=FT TV

WOOD LOG(WEEKEND ONLY)
7y Nw 7 (KRB RE)

LEOAEICIIEBBRSNSENTE Y LT,

All prices are inclusive of 8% tax.

(12cm)

(15cm)

(18cm)

(12cm)

(15cm)

(18cm)

(12cm)

(15cm)

(18cm)

(15cm)

(18cm)

(16¢cm)

(16cm)

(15cm)

(14cm)

¥5,000

¥6,000

¥8,000

¥5,800

¥7,000

¥9,000

¥5,500

¥6,500

¥8,500

¥6,200

¥7,800

¥6,500

¥4,200

¥5,200

¥9,500



PASTRY BOUTIQUE ITEM LIST

BREAD

CROISSANT AU BEURRE ¥520
ga7 vy Ea7NF —

BAGUETTE ¥500
AR

PAIN AU CHOCOLAT ¥560
Ny F vaad

PAIN DE MIE ¥620
A NN

CHESTNUT SOURDOUGH BREAD ¥650

ROHT—Fo 7Ly R

BRIOCHE TROPEZIENNE RASPBERRY ¥680
7ANY) —hENY 2R

PAIN SUISSE BACON ¥700
NYZA A N=a v

ALMOND CROISSANT ¥700
T=Fry K707 vH

NEW YORK GRILL SOURDOUGH BREAD ¥800
Z—2—3—77 )N +T7—RKs 7Ly RN

CEREALS BREAD ¥1,000
) TIIVT Ly R

BERRIES PISTACHIO DANISH ¥1,100
N)—YERSFADT =y v a

CROISSANT MONT BLANC ¥1,200
N A

BRIOCHE BRESSANE AU SUCRE ¥1,300
TNV F a2 Ty A all

BRIOCHE FEUILLETE HOJICHA & YUZU ¥1,400
MFrYiE)ILEFD 7TV Ay 2 7427

LEOAEICIIEBBRSNSENTE Y LT,

All prices are inclusive of 8% tax.



PASTRY BOUTIQUE ITEM LIST
TRAVEL CAKE

CHOUQUETTES ¥80
va—77 v b

MADELEINES ¥220
<R KlL—X

CANNELES ¥320
7 X

PISTACHIO RASPBERRY FINANCIER (5¢m) ¥300
E2XY9FAYTAN)—DT7 4+ vz

CHOCOLATE PECANS FINANCIER (5¢m) ¥300
Fazagl—brbE—H Ut vIDT 4 F U

HAZELNUTYUZU FINANCIER (5c¢m) ¥300
~—X¥ It oV FOT 4T U=

HAZELNUTYUZU FINANCIER (12cm)  ¥1,800
~—X Ity VM FOT 4=

GRANDE MADELEINE (14cm)  ¥2,000
727 Rl —2X

BANANA BREAD (16cm)  ¥2,300
NFFT Ly R

MATCHA AZUKI CAKE ¥2.500

WHRNE T —F

APPLE FRANGIPANE PIE (15cm)  ¥3,000
Ty TINT T TN — RN

MATCHA BASQUE BURNT CHEESECAKE (14cm) ¥3,800
KENRT7F -7 —*%

GALETTE DES ROIS (1/6 size) ¥680
ALy s 7T w7

GALETTE DES ROIS (16¢cm) ¥4,200
7Ly b T ey

LEOAEICIIEBBRSNSENTE Y LT,

All prices are inclusive of 8% tax.



